
EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY 
(In accordance with EN ISO/IEC 17050-1) 
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Declaration number: DOCIP 548229   

  

 

 

 

 

 

THIS DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY IS ISSUED UNDER THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY OF:  

Name and address of 

manufacturer: 

Lautsprecher Teufel GmbH 

Budapester Str. 44 

10787 Berlin 

Germany 

  

Product identification: Boomster Go 

105954001 

105954002 

105954003 

105954004 

105954005 
 

  

 

THE PRODUCTS MENTIONED IN THIS DECLARATION ARE IN CONFORMITY WITH:  

EU Community Legislation Restriction of Hazardous Substances (RoHS) Directive 2011/65/EU 

Radio Equipment Directive (RED) 2014/53/EU 

 

Harmonised standards Safety of electrical equipment 

EN 62368-1:2014 + A11:2017 

 

 Radio equipment 

EN 300 328 V2.2.2 

 

 Exposure of humans to electromagnetic fields (EMF) 

EN 62479:2010 

 

 Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC) 

EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3 

EN 301 489-17 V3.2.4 

EN 55032:2015 + A11:2020 

EN 55035:2017 + A11:2020 

 

 Restricted substances in electrical products 

EN IEC 63000:2018 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SIGNED FOR AND ON BEHALF OF: 
 

 

Place and date of issue: Berlin, 4 Octobber 2021  

Signature: 

 

 

 

  

 

Name, function:  Sascha Mallah, CEO  
 

Company name: Lautsprecher Teufel GmbH  
 


